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Glen Canyon Dam Adaptive Management Work Group 
(AMWG) – February 25-27, 2015 

SOCIOECONOMIC  AD HOC     
GROUP (SEAHG) UPDATE

Recent SEAHG Activity

 SEAHG Reactivated at October 2014 TWG Meeting

 Conference Call – November 13, 2014 – R&C Table 1

 Conference Call – December 16, 2014 – NPS Presentation 
on Total Economic Values for the LTEMP EIS

 Table 1 Draft Distributed January 9, 2015 and February 6, 
2015   

 Next Steps – Recommend Table 1 to TWG; Work with 
GCRMC on Project 13; Update AMWG in August  
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SEAHG MEMBERS
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 Bill Stewart <bstewart@azgfd.gov>;
 Bruce Peacock <bruce_peacock@nps.gov>; 
 Capron, Shane (Capron@WAPA.GOV); 
 Chris Hughes <chris_hughes@nps.gov>; 
 Cliff Barrett <cibarre@q.com>; 
 Dave Slick <dave.slick@srpnet.com>; 
 Don Ostler <dostler@ucrcommission.com>; 
 Helen Fairley <hfairley@usgs.gov>; 
 Jan Balsom <jan_balsom@nps.gov>; 
 Jason Thiriot (jasthiriot@crc.nv.gov); 
 Jenika Raub <Jenika.Raub@srpnet.com>; 
 Jerry Cox <jerryleecox@durango.net>;
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 Jerry Myers <GMyers12@msn.com>;

 John Jordan (jcjordan1@cox.net); 

 Kevin Dahl <kdahl@npca.org>; 

 Leslie James <creda@creda.cc>; 

 Lucas Bair <lbair@usgs.gov>; 

 Martha Hahn <martha_hahn@nps.gov>; 

 Palmer, Clayton (CSPALMER@WAPA.GOV);

 Scott Vanderkooi <svanderkooi@usgs.gov>; 

 Ted Kowalski (ted.kowalski@state.co.us)

 Vineetha Kartha (vkartha@azwater.gov)


